Activated Charcoal

Activated Charcoal

Activated Charcoal

Aloe Gel Whole leaf (Raw) SA
Aloe Gel Whole leaf (Raw) SA
Aloe Gel Whole leaf (Raw) SA
Apricot kernel (SA)

Apricot kernel (SA)

Apricot kernel (SA)

Aqueous Base

Aqueous base

Avocado butter

Avocado butter

Avocado butter

Bath Salts Large Crystals
Bath Salts Large Crystals
Beeswax Beads White (RBD)
Beeswax Beads White (RBD)
Beeswax Beads White (RBD)
Bentonite Clay BP Grade
Bentonite Clay BP Grade
Bicarbonate of Soda
Bicarbonate of Soda

Borax

Borax

Bubble Spray

Castile Soap Liquid Amber
Castile Soap Liquid Amber
Castile Soap Hard Bar White
Castile Liquid Soap Organic
Castor QOil First Pressing
Castor QOil First Pressing
Castor Qil First Pressing

Citric Acid

Citric Acid

Cocoa Butter

Cocoa Butter

Cocoa Butter
Coconut Oil (Food Grade Deoderised)
Coconut Oil (Food Grade Deoderised)
Distilled Water

Emulsifier - Liquid Oil in Water
Emulsifier - Liquid Oil in Water
Epsom Salts

Epsom Salts

Gluten Free Brown Rice Flour
Gluten Free Brown Rice Flour
Gluten free Tapioca starch
Gluten free Tapioca starch
Gluten free lentil Flour

Gluten free lentil Flour
Glycerine - Liquid (Vegetable)
Glycerine - Liquid (Vegetable)
Grapeseed Refined

Hand and Body Lotion Base
Hand and Body Lotion Base
Himalayan Fne Salts
Himalayan Fne Salts

Kaolin Clay (light) BP grade

Quantity
100g
500g
1 Kg
100g
500g
1 Kg

100gg
500g
1 Kg
1 Kg
5 Kg
100g
500g
1 Kg
5 Kg
25 Kg
100g
500g
1 Kg
100g
1 Kg
1 Kg
5 Kg
1 Kg
5 Kg
1 Kg
1L
5L
1
5L
100g
1 Kg
5 Kg
1 Kg
5 Kg
100g
500g
1 Kg
1 Kg
5 Kg
5 Kg
100g
200
1 Kg
5 Kg
1 Kg
5 Kg
1Kg
5Kg
1Kg
5Kg
1 Kg
5 Kg
1 Kg
5 Kg
1 Kg
5 Kg
1 Kg
100g
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Price
36.00
132.00
250.00
48.00
195.00
375.00
85.00
388.00
491.00
80.00
393.00
85.00
246.00
388.00
56.00
265.00
47.00
165.00
295.00
31.00
201.00
44.00
181.00
146.00
690.00
171.00
130.00
405.00
28.00

52.00
217.00
932.00
125.00
615.00
178.00
302.00
605.00
101.00
474.00

70.00

41.00

79.00

41.00
163.00
105.00
504.00
119.00
574.00

200.00
991.00
487.00
393.00
93.00
575.00
86.00
31.00



Kaolin Clay (light) BP grade

Kaolin Clay (light) BP grade

Lye/ Sodium Hydroxide

Lye/ Sodium Hydroxide

Melt & Pour Glycerine Soap Clear

Melt & Pour Glycerine Soap with Aloe

Melt & Pour Glycerine Soap with Activated Charcoal
Melt & our Glycerine Soap White

Melt & Pour Glycerine Soap White Goats Milk
Melt & Pour Glycerine Soap White Shea
Preservative - Euxyl PE 9010
Preservative - Euxyl PE 9010

Shea Butter Refined

Shea Butter Refined

Shea Butter Unrefined

Shea Butter Unrefined

Stearic Acid Triple Pressed

Sweet Almond

Sweet Almond

Titanium Dioxide

Titanium Dioxide

Titanium Dioxide

Wash Soda

Wash Soda

Wild Yam Menopause Cream

Zinc Oxide

Zinc Oxide

Zinc Oxide

African Potato Hypoxis rooperi/hemerocallidea
Comfrey Leaves (External) Symphytum officinale
Echinacea Root Echinacea purp radix

Elder Berries Sambucus nigra

Hibiscus Flowers Hibiscus rosa-sinensis

Horsetail Equisetum arvense

Jasmine Jasminum officinalis

Liquorice Root Cut Glycyrrhiza glabra
Marshmallow Root Althaea officinalis

Marigold Pot/Calendula Flowers Calendula officinalis
Moringa Leaves Moringa oliefera

Nettle Stinging Ground Urtica dioica

Rosehip Rosa canina

Valerian Root Valeriana officinalis

Wild Yam Dioscorea villosa

Witch Hazel Leaves Hamamelis virginiana

errengs aaenfE s Presps

500g
1 Kg
1 Kg
5 Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1 Kg
500g
1 Kg
500g
1 Kg
500g
1 Kg
1 Kg
500g
1 Kg
100g
500g
1 Kg
1 Kg
5 Kg
50ml
100g
500g
1 Kg

Quantity

100g
100g
50g
100
100g
759
50g
100g
759
50g
40g
100g
100g
100g
100g
100g
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106.00
200.00
95.00
436.50
95.00
97.00
97.00
97.00
97.00
97.00
334.00
176.00
184.00
359.00
405.00
662.50
250.00
301.00
586.00
31.00
106.00
200.00
80.00
325.00
159.00
31.00
106.00
201.00

Price
78.00
65.00

110.00
124.00
125.00
108.00
104.00
115.00
95.00
85.00
60.00
92.00
85.00
159.00
125.00
145.00

NEW



